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28/10/15 IN 2445791  201.40  201.40

18/01/16 PY PY000030261  201.40  0.00

31/10/15 IN 2446428  201.40  201.40

18/01/16 PY PY000030261  201.40  0.00

31/10/15 IN 2446901  218.40  218.40

18/01/16 PY PY000030261  218.40  0.00

16/11/15 IN 2450013  218.40  218.40

18/01/16 PY PY000030261  218.40  0.00

16/11/15 IN 2450023  218.40  218.40

18/01/16 PY PY000030261  218.40  0.00

16/11/15 IN 2450132  1 418.07  1 418.07

18/01/16 PY PY000030261  1 418.07  0.00

17/11/15 IN 2450297  302.79  302.79

18/01/16 PY PY000030261  302.79  0.00

18/11/15 IN 2450676  379.73  379.73

18/01/16 PY PY000030261  379.73  0.00

21/11/15 IN 2451496  20 029.33  20 029.33

18/01/16 PY PY000030261  20 029.33  0.00

21/11/15 IN 2451497  3 011.67  3 011.67

18/01/16 PY PY000030261  3 011.67  0.00

23/11/15 IN 2451615  46.23  46.23

18/01/16 PY PY000030261  46.23  0.00

26/11/15 IN 2452616  218.40  218.40

18/01/16 PY PY000030261  218.40  0.00

29/11/15 IN 2453329  218.40  218.40

18/01/16 PY PY000030261  218.40  0.00

29/11/15 IN 2453336  218.40  218.40

18/01/16 PY PY000030261  218.40  0.00

30/11/15 IN 2454250  143.29  143.29

18/01/16 PY PY000030261  143.29  0.00

08/12/15 IN 2454694  218.40  218.40

08/12/15 IN 2454696  218.40  436.80

08/12/15 IN 2454732  218.40  655.20

09/12/15 IN 2454934  110.79  765.99

15/12/15 IN 2455741  81.96  847.95

15/12/15 IN 2455743  88.87  936.82

16/12/15 IN 2456061  335.56  1 272.38

17/12/15 IN 2456321  3 649.79  4 922.17

18/12/15 IN 2456695  744.75  5 666.92

31/12/15 IN 2457342  57.99  5 724.91

31/12/15 IN 2457343  70.12  5 795.03

31/12/15 IN 2458001  218.40  6 013.43

31/12/15 IN 2458002  218.40  6 231.83

31/12/15 IN 2458019  364.79  6 596.62

12/01/16 IN 2458471  839.74  7 436.36

13/01/16 IN 2458902  335.54  7 771.90

13/01/16 IN 2458904  274.21  8 046.11

13/01/16 IN 2458905  1 767.55  9 813.66

13/01/16 IN 2458908  274.84  10 088.50
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13/01/16 IN 2458909  1 080.77  11 169.27

14/01/16 IN 2459078  700.85  11 870.12

18/01/16 IN 2459935  364.77  12 234.89

18/01/16 IN 2459990  61.77  12 296.66

20/01/16 IN 2460690  218.40  12 515.06

20/01/16 IN 2460796  156.02  12 671.08

20/01/16 IN 2460900  238.61  12 909.69

25/01/16 IN 2461774  744.69  13 654.38

25/01/16 IN 2462090  218.40  13 872.78

25/01/16 IN 2462095  335.54  14 208.32

25/01/16 IN 2462102  569.34  14 777.66

25/01/16 IN 2462112  218.40  14 996.06

25/01/16 IN 2462144  156.02  15 152.08

28/01/16 IN 2462677  56.56  15 208.64

28/01/16 IN 2462807  900.60  16 109.24

30 Days

 6 596.62 0.00

60 Days90 Days

 0.00

120+ Days

 0.00

Current

 9 512.62  16 109.24

Total Balance
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